Board Contract Summary BC /5. 077

For use with Expenditure Contracts submitted to the Board for approval. Complete information below, print, obtain signature of
authorized departmental representative, and submit this form, along with attachments, to the appropriate departments for
signature. See also: Auditor-Controller Intranet Policies->Contracts.

D1. FISCAI YEAI ...t FY 14-15
D2. Department NaMe . i sssimisssaisminamgs Flood Control
Da3. (07 ] 51 e=To1 4 =1 £-To] o [P RO Jon Frye
D4. TEIBPRONE ...ttt e enees x3444
K1. Contract Type (check one): m Personal Service r—] Capital
K2. Brief Summary of Contract Description/Purpose...........cccccceeeenen. e,:g'r’g?,‘:;“fn?,iffjgje”";es Tor L. 2 Drainage Capacity
K3. Department Project NUMDbET..........ccccccvvviiiinciiieniiiiiccieenee SM8313
K4. Original Contract AMOUNt.........cccvviiiiiiiiiiieciecce e $  301.897.20 (includes contingencv)
KS. Contract Begin Date.........ocovoieiiiieic 12/11/12
KB. Original Contract ERd DAtE!..s..ovmimmvsmsssommsmssmsssmmms o ssnmss 6/30/14
K7. Amendment? (Yes or NO).....coov oo ves
K8. = New'Contract End Date ..oy 12/31/16
KS. - Total Number of Amendments ...........cccoovmeeivinciciciec 1
K10. | - This AMENdmMENt AMOUNL.............c.oveoveeeireeeeeeeseesrerersreriennenes $ $44.621.50 (includes contingency)
K11. | - Total Previous Amendment AMOUNtS...........ccccveveveveeeverereenenenne. $ N/A
K12. | - Revised Total CONtract AMOUNL ............vcoveveeeevereeveseeeeeeseesrenesens $ 346,518.70 (includes contingency)
B1. Intended Board Agenda Date ..........cccovvveiiiiciiiciiic 11/4/14
B2. Number of Workers Displaced (if @any) .......ccccceeeeivieinecincenninennne N/A
B3. Number of Competitive Bids (if @ny)........ccccoeoeevieriieeiieeieeiienns N/A
B4. Lowest Bid AMOUNE (i DI€]) is:oxis scsssmssssissssssmmssmssmsmmssasmsimsisaons N/A
B5. If Board waived bids, show Agenda Date.............cccccccovvevinniinnnnns N/A
and Agenda Item NUMDET ..........cccoeiviiiiiiiiiiiicccc e
B6. Boilerplate Contract Text Changed? (If Yes, cite Paragraph)........
F1. FUNA NUMDET <.ttt et e e ea e eeaeanees 2560
F2. Department NUMDET...........coveeeeiieiceececece e 054
F3. Line ltem Account NUMDET.........coooiieviiiiiiiiieeieieeeeecee e 8700
F4. Project Number (if @ppliCable) ............c.cccevveeeeeeeeeeeeiecrseinarenas SM8313
F5. Program Number (if applicable) ............ccccouueeeveceiisivnnciiniicnnnnne 3005
F6. Org Unit Number (if applicable).................cccoocoeecvcvcciiciiiininnnnn.n
F7. Payment TeIMIS........c.ooiiiiiiiiieiicceeec e net 30
V1. Auditor-Controller Vendor Number................ —— 624480
V2. Payee/Contractor NAme............c.cc.cueueuieeiveiieieeeeereiseessieeeveesienenes Penfield and Smith
V3. | Mailing AdAIESS.........ooooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 111 E. Victoria Street
V4. | City State (two-letter) Zip (include +4 if known).............c............. Santa Barbara, CA 93101
V5. Telephone NUMDET ........c.covuieieeieeeieeeeeeeeeeeee e eiesee e 805-963-9532
V6. | Vendor CoNtact PEISON................cov.evuereeeeereereseeseeessecseeeeescenenes Craig Steward
V7. Workers Comp Insurance Expiration Date...........cccoooeiiniiiininnns (1'/1 // 5
V8. | Liability Insurance EXpiration Date ..................cooo.ooeveverveeerereeees g/t /.5
Vo. Professional License NUMbEr ..........c.ccceoviiiviiiiiiiiiciniiiiccine '
V10 | Verified by (print name of county staff) C Ao 2l

V11 Company Type (Check one): I::I Individual I:I Sole Proprietorship D Partnership Corporation

| certify information is complete and accurate; designated funds available%;ms evidenced on signature page.
Date: /A3 Authorized Signature:

Revised 1/13/2014




